
From: Skip Hoagland
Sent: 2/1/2015 1:01:36 PM
To: lsulka@townofbluffton.com; thuffton@townofbluffton.com; 
klavery@townofbluffton.com; fhamilton@townofbluffton.com; 
ltoomer@townofbluffton.com; Weston Newton; Haley, Nikki; Veldran, Katherine; 
mark@marksanford.com; Tim Scott
Cc: SWH Bluffton Chamber; John Buchanan; Peter Buonaiuto; Weston 
Newton; Billy Keyserling; David Bennett; Dan Burley; 
zmurdock@beaufortgazette.com; Thenerve.org Rick; Ashley Landess; Will 
Folks; wrighton@roadrunner.com; JohnM@hiltonheadislandsc.gov; 
KimL@hiltonheadislandsc.gov; WilliamH@hiltonheadislandsc.gov; 
MarcG@hiltonheadislandsc.gov; LeeE@hiltonheadislandsc.gov; Brad Marra; 
Mike Alsko; Trish Heichel; Riley Steve; Hulbert Brian
Subject: Fwd: Chamber ball Accountant takes top honors 

FYI please read below . Lisa is it not time to support transparency and audits 
versus just Bill miles ! It is also my understanding you openly supported Drew for 
reelection after fully knowing he did not support full transparency and 
independent audit of the Hhi Bluffton chamber is this true ? You can see by the 
recent election most people support transparency . Blufton, like Hilton head and 
Beaufort must stop funding this Chamber , Bill miles 400k pay package and all 
the rest as well ,until Bill miles agrees to a full independent Forencic audit . 
Agreed ? 
Politicians that do not do this will simply be replaced come election time with 
those who do , when a report goes out listing the position of each candidate . 
We all saw what happen to Drew laughlin for refusing to order an independent 
audit of the Hilton head island chamber . If we can not count on and trust our 
politicians to do the right thing we are in trouble . The new Bluffton Chamber is 
being operated correctly and assume agrees to abide by all laws including SC 
Foia and IRS tax laws ? They deserve to be funded and be the Official DMO not 
co dmo ???  The Hilton head Bluffton chamber does not . 
Lisa do you support transparency ? Will you demand an audit of HHI Bluffton 
chamber before anymore money is giving ?  Will you put this to a vote of Bluffton 
town council soon ? 

Sent from my iPhone excuse all typos and misspellings 

Skip Hoagland / CEO
Domains New Media LLC 
US cell 843-384-7260 <tel:843-384-7260>
Off. Buenos Aires , Argentina 
011-54-9-11-5942-3202 <tel:011-54-9-11-5942-3202>

Begin forwarded message:



From: Skip Hoagland <skiphoagland@yahoo.com 
<mailto:skiphoagland@yahoo.com>>
Date: February 1, 2015 at 11:45:48 AM EST
To: David Bennett <davidb856@gmail.com <mailto:davidb856
@gmail.com>>, "wrighton@roadrunner.com 
<mailto:wrighton@roadrunner.com>" <wrighton@roadrunner.com 
<mailto:wrighton@roadrunner.com>>, "JohnM@hiltonheadislandsc.gov 
<mailto:JohnM@hiltonheadislandsc.gov>" <JohnM@hiltonheadislandsc.gov 
<mailto:JohnM@hiltonheadislandsc.gov>>, "KimL@hiltonheadislandsc.gov 
<mailto:KimL@hiltonheadislandsc.gov>" <KimL@hiltonheadislandsc.gov 
<mailto:KimL@hiltonheadislandsc.gov>>, "WilliamH@hiltonheadislandsc.gov 
<mailto:WilliamH@hiltonheadislandsc.gov>" 
<WilliamH@hiltonheadislandsc.gov 
<mailto:WilliamH@hiltonheadislandsc.gov>>, 
"MarcG@hiltonheadislandsc.gov <mailto:MarcG@hiltonheadislandsc.gov>" 
<MarcG@hiltonheadislandsc.gov <mailto:MarcG@hiltonheadislandsc.gov>>, 
"LeeE@hiltonheadislandsc.gov <mailto:LeeE@hiltonheadislandsc.gov>" 
<LeeE@hiltonheadislandsc.gov <mailto:LeeE@hiltonheadislandsc.gov>>, 
Tim Scott <joe_mckeown@scott.senate.gov 
<mailto:joe_mckeown@scott.senate.gov>>, Weston Newton 
<wnewton@jsplaw.net <mailto:wnewton@jsplaw.net>>, Duane Parrish 
<dparrish@scprt.com <mailto:dparrish@scprt.com>>, Kevin Meany 
<kmeany@bfgcom.com <mailto:kmeany@bfgcom.com>>, Nikki Haley 
<nikkihaley@gov.sc.gov <mailto:nikkihaley@gov.sc.gov>>, Katherine 
Veldran <KatherineVeldran@gov.sc.gov 
<mailto:KatherineVeldran@gov.sc.gov>>, pbrowning@postandcourier.com 
<mailto:pbrowning@postandcourier.com>, zmurdock@beaufortgazette.com 
<mailto:zmurdock@beaufortgazette.com>, "George E. Jr. Graves" 
<George.Graves@ic.fbi.gov <mailto:George.Graves@ic.fbi.gov>>
Cc: John Buchanan <jtwg50@yahoo.com <mailto:jtwg50@yahoo.com>>, 
Peter Buonaiuto <peter@hiltonheadvcb.com 
<mailto:peter@hiltonheadvcb.com>>, mike mcdonnell 
<mike@geoplatforms.com <mailto:mike@geoplatforms.com>>, Gerard 
Mahieu <gerardmahieu@aol.com <mailto:gerardmahieu@aol.com>>, tom 
gardo <tomgardo@yahoo.com <mailto:tomgardo@yahoo.com>>, Rick 
Caporale <rcaporale@bcgov.net <mailto:rcaporale@bcgov.net>>, Cynthia 
Bensch <cbensch@bcgov.net <mailto:cbensch@bcgov.net>>, Mike Alsko 
<mike.alsko@wynvr.com <mailto:mike.alsko@wynvr.com>>, Brad Marra 
<bmarra@palmettodunes.com <mailto:bmarra@palmettodunes.com>>, Lee 
Edwards <leeedwards@thegreeneryinc.com 
<mailto:leeedwards@thegreeneryinc.com>>, sarah borton 
<sborton@islandpacket.com <mailto:sborton@islandpacket.com>>, Dan 
Burley <dburley@islandpacket.com <mailto:dburley@islandpacket.com>>, 
"Thenerve.org <http://Thenerve.org> Rick" <rick@thenerve.org 



<mailto:rick@thenerve.org>>, Marc Frey <mfrey@freymedia.com 
<mailto:mfrey@freymedia.com>>, "psommerville@bcgov.net 
<mailto:psommerville@bcgov.net>" <psommerville@bcgov.net 
<mailto:psommerville@bcgov.net>>, "srodman@bcgov.net 
<mailto:srodman@bcgov.net>" <srodman@bcgov.net 
<mailto:srodman@bcgov.net>>, "gdawson@bcgov.net 
<mailto:gdawson@bcgov.net>" <gdawson@bcgov.net 
<mailto:gdawson@bcgov.net>>, "brianf@bcgov.net 
<mailto:brianf@bcgov.net>" <brianf@bcgov.net <mailto:brianf@bcgov.net>>, 
"sfobes@bcgov.net <mailto:sfobes@bcgov.net>" <sfobes@bcgov.net 
<mailto:sfobes@bcgov.net>>, "wmcbride@bcgov.net 
<mailto:wmcbride@bcgov.net>" <wmcbride@bcgov.net 
<mailto:wmcbride@bcgov.net>>, "jstewart@bcgov.net 
<mailto:jstewart@bcgov.net>" <jstewart@bcgov.net 
<mailto:jstewart@bcgov.net>>, "tvaux@bcgov.net 
<mailto:tvaux@bcgov.net>" <tvaux@bcgov.net <mailto:tvaux@bcgov.net>>, 
"lvonharten@bcgov.net <mailto:lvonharten@bcgov.net>" 
<lvonharten@bcgov.net <mailto:lvonharten@bcgov.net>>, Steve Carrol 
<stevecarroll3@hotmail.com <mailto:stevecarroll3@hotmail.com>>, Robert 
Smith <robert@thechartgroup.com <mailto:robert@thechartgroup.com>>, 
David Hucks <david@myrtle-beach.com <mailto:david@myrtle-
beach.com>>, Gary Sadowski <gsadowski@sadowskico.com 
<mailto:gsadowski@sadowskico.com>>, Will Folks <will.folks@gmail.com 
<mailto:will.folks@gmail.com>>, "mark@marksanford.com 
<mailto:mark@marksanford.com>" <mark@marksanford.com 
<mailto:mark@marksanford.com>>
Subject: Chamber ball Accountant takes top honors 

Another attempt by Bill miles, David Tigges and Tom Upshaw  to avoid audit 
of Chamber . Ray Warco , Ray Deal controller , all other accountants along 
with Bill Miles and others involved including Susan Thomas could face 
prosecution once audit is complete . Susan Thomas head of CVb is leaving 
and will need to be questioned along with all others as part of the CVB side 
of this chamber all comingled . Everyone wake up and read between the lines 
. Don't fall for all this ! Perhaps you all believed the Chamber of the year 
award as well???
Bottom line !!! has Bill miles agreed to show all ! My guess is he will not until 
made to do so ? He is fighting for his life now . Many will run for cover and 
some eventually will be tossed under the bus . 
Perhaps some of you feel I am wrong , or maybe crazy ok let's prove it to all 
of us .  How do we end this ,easy a full investigative forencic audit with full 


